Greenhorn Recurve

Pl Stn Name

1. American Cup 2021
Bo Sp Wilhelm Tell Disseldorf

02. - 03.10.2021
Dusseldorf

Verein

1 13c Oresan, lva
2 13d Kraechter Marcel

Greenhorn Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name

BSG Bochum-Langendreer
BSG Bochum-Langendreer

Verein

1 14d Heydasch Timo
2 14b Kilo6sters Lars

3 13a LamijonRegine

Cadet Recurve

Pl Stn Name

Remscheider SV von 1816 Korp.

BSC Louisendorf

Bogensportclub Essen 1968 e.V.

Verein

1 12a Pilliterri Dino
2 11d Diener Waldemar (R)
3 10d Laues Dorothea

Cadet Compound

Pl Stn Name

Bogensportclub Essen 1968 e.V.

RSG Koblenz e.V
Bo Sp WT Disseldorf

Verein

1 11b Forster, Darleen

Cadet Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name

Hellerhofer SV

Verein

1 12d Samauskas Zydrunas (R)

Cadet Langbogen

Pl Stn Name

RSG Koblenz e.V

Verein

1 12d Khays llona
2 12a Wiese Ulrich
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Bogensportclub Essen 1968 e.V.

Hellerhofer SV

GES.

510
468
420

GES.

484
464
439

GES.

412

GES.

478

GES.

311
292



Intermediate Recurve

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 9c Klimper, Oliver

Pl Stn Name

PSV Ménchengladbach

2 11a Kirberg Marlene ASV Aurich
Intermediate Compound
Verein
1 11d Schirhoff Max DJK Coesfeld

2 11c Tinnefeld Andreas

Intermediate Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name

Team Bowjob

2 9b Zils Jurgen

Verein
1 9a Schwandt Sabine BS Opladen
BS Opladen
Standard Recurve
Verein

Pl Stn Name

1 5a Hinrichs Michael
2 9c Merz Heike

3 7a van Mier Tom

4 10b Thissen Klaus

5 10d Mohrbach Peter
6 8d Alberts Alfons

7 6a Schliwa Sebastian
8 7d Nermin Gakir

9 5b Cremer Annette
10 4c Sigismund Michael
11 4d Wermuth Claudia
12 4a Honnacker Andre
13 8a Kirberg Klaus

14 5d Haffke Heike

Standard Compound

Pl Stn Name

Bo Sp WT Disseldorf

KKB Koln

BSC Louisendorf
Bogensportgilde Rhein-Wupper
RSG Diiren

Bogensportclub Essen 1968 e.V.

Bo Sp WT Disseldorf
KKB Koln

RSG Diren
Remscheider TV

Bo Sp WT Disseldorf
Bo Sp WT Diusseldorf
ASV Aurich
Remscheider TV

Verein

1 6d Lammerich, Joerg

2 6a Emmerich Jurgen

3 5d Jespersen Karl Heinz
4 7d Merz Olaf
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Artemis Bonn e.V.
Artemis Bonn e.V
KKB Koln
KKB Koln
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27
26
28
25
25
24
27
22
21
22
17
21
11

43
43
43
35

GES.

544
526

GES.

409
358

GES.

469
468
468
467
462
461
456
452
450
444
440
430
347
271

GES.

562
554
528
526



5 3a Forster Markus Hellerhofer SV 259 254 3 41 513
6 7a Meier Stephanie Bogensportclub Essen 1968 e.V. 246 257 3 34 503
7 T7c Berthold Kai Bogensport Akademie 246 250 5 28 496

Standard Langbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein 60 60 X 9 GES.

1 6b Kroll Jirgen Remscheider TV 194 199 4 13 393

Professional Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 90 90 X 9 GES.
1 3a Winter Stefan Bogensportclub Essen 1968 e.V. 216 214 0 27 430
2 2d Stichler Karsten KKB Kdln 200 214 0 13 414
3 3d Dill-Roth Ralf BS Opladen 210 192 0 13 402
4 4d Gekat Frank BS Opladen 184 189 0 10 373

Professional Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein 90 90 X 9 GES.
1 4a Rensmann Dirk DJK Coesfeld 286 270 11 46 556
2 1c Becker Danny DJK Coesfeld 260 258 6 37 518
3 2a Neetzel Ulrich Bo Sp WT Disseldorf 244 258 5 32 502
4 1a Althaus Andreas Bo Sp WT Diusseldorf 250 248 8 26 498
5 1d Schirhoff Guido DJK Coesfeld 254 236 1 33 490
6 1a Forster, Jurgen Bo Sp WT Diusseldorf 248 232 5 25 480
7 1b Conrady, Fabian KKB Koln 212 244 4 19 456
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